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AUCTION
SUNDAY, JUNE 26, 3 P.M.

FARM - REAL ESTATE
ILL HEALTH FORCES SALE OF

C. E PIERCE PI .ACE AUMSVILLE. OREGOTf

36 ACRES OF WILLAMETTE SILT

Weather-strippe- d 8c fully insulated with fiberglass, fireplace, hwd, firs,

throughout, auto, elec beat, large view windows, double garage, cement

drive, auto, washer & dishwasher, lawn, shrubs, trees already In. Large lot
tt large deep well pump. This house 8c lot cost $124)00 to build. My Job has

been transferred. WiU sell this week at $9600. Very good terms.

437 Illinois, Off Center St.

GRABENH0RST SPECIALS
FINE LOCATION

2 bdrm. located between Leslie and
Mc Kin ley Schools, liv. rm, din. rm.,
hau. bath, corner lot. full basmL Price
97.500, Call Roy Ferris.

acres cultivated. 8 acres fir and oak timber, all level bottom land. 4 acre S
clover and grass. 1 aire sweet corn. $ acres rye grass and fesque. 4 acret I
strawberries. acre cucumbers, tomatoes, cabbage, cauliflower and squash s
Land fenced and cross fenced. Two wells: one 22 ft. with electric system at
house, one 16 ft. with hand pump at barn. I

BARNS
"

f
'

f

Barn is 32x2$. T stantion. milking machine, 2 horse sUlls. 1 box sUQ. hay
fork and mow. Two hen houses, one 20 ft. x40 ft. and one 20x20 ft.

HOME I

$ rooms downstairs, unfinished upstairs, modern except for toilet. Wired forrange automatic dish washer, ceiled and papered.; in sound condition.
Approximately 22 yr. old. Beautiful fir trees surround the home making It e
comfortable place in which to live.

FACILITIES
Located on two milk routes, RFD Aumsville. high school and grade school ;

bus pass by the door, on a good graveled road Jut mile off paved highway.:
In a community where frtendhnevs and good neighboring is outsUnding.

PERSONAL PROPERTY
All personal property will be sold at auction including 1 team. 1 set breech--in- g

harness. 1 mower. 1 rake. 1 two horse John Deere cultivator, 1 drag harrow,!
1 one-hor- se cultivator. 1 spring tooth harrow, some furniture and tools and
many other items too numerous to mention.

LOCATION I

Just 14'i miles Southeast of Salem, or 3', miles S t of Aumsville. or 3'fc
miles Northwest of Stayton. Go to Aumsville. turn South at Shell StaUon for
3 miles. Follow Auction Signs.

TO BE SOLD TO HIGHEST BIDDER t;

A GRAND OPPORTUNITY FOR YOU j

REASONABLE TERMS WILL BE OFFERED !!

MR. & MRS. C. E. PIERCE CLAUDE M. KILG0RE
Auctioneer and Real EsUte Broker.

Owners: PHONE AMITY 205 j

NEED 4 BDRMS.?
Attractive English styled home. 1

bdrm. down, 9 up. Liv. rm, din. rm.,
kitchen, bkft. nook. l' seU plbg, gar-
age, full basmL TO SEE THIS FINE
HOME Call Peter H. Geiser.

GRABENH0RST BROS., REALTORS
134 k. Liberty St. Phone

Evenings St Sundays call
Earl West
Peter Geiser 68

Roy Ferris 10

WANT TO Buy Used Camerse t
lenses Mrfwan photo Shp 433 State

Dental Plate Repair
TWO-HOU-R SERVICE EN MOST

CASES
Bring ar Mall Your Plates for Renal

DR. HARRY SEMLER DENTIST
Adolph Bidg SUte A Com. Ph.

For Rent Rooms
QUIET SLP. rm. for man who-I- s

alone. $13 a mo. 534 N. Winter.
CLEAN LIGHT housekeeping room

on. ent. 4l r Winter.
rURN. basement apt. Private ent--

rance and bath. Utilities furn. 1320 N.
19th. Ph.

NICE SLEEPING rm in modern borne
Ph.

Nice clean sleeping room. 807 33.
com I st

2 RM. furn. apt. Close in. Also 1
nicely furn. bdrm.. kit. priv. Adult
only. No drinkers. 898 N. Cottage. Ph.

1 RM. AND kitchenette. Clean, dose
in. for emp. ady. Ph.

WELL furnisned rm, pri. home. 1063
N. Cottage. Ph.

SLEEP RM.. prv. ent. Ph. 24427.
SLP. rm. 2131 Center. Ph.

"ROOMS TO RENT by the week or
month.

HOTEL SALEM
Tel

CLEAN RMS. 2033 McCoy. Ph.

Room and Boarda.
BETTER CARE FOR LIGHT MENTAL

COLONIAL MANOR
6821 8. E. 112TH AVE.

PORTLAND. ORE. PHONE TAbor $526

For Rent Apartment!
WILL RENT to middle aged lady,

lovely furnished apt. in exchange for
light work. Ph.

3 RM unfurn. ant. 388 Bellevue.
FOR RENT 3 Room apt. H.W. floors.

heat furnished. Ph.
BASEMENT APT. $30 mo. 115 Jeff- -

erson . Ph.
3 KM. FURN. apt. No children or

pets. Inq. 4S4 S. Winter.
2 RM FURN. apt. 330 S. 14th..
UNFURN. 4 rms. Lge. kitchen, nook,

bath, utility rm. Front 8c back ent-
rance. Auto, heat garage. 1st fir, 2
adults Call eves. Ph.

NEW deluxe roomie furnished apt.
1118 7th St.. W. Salem.

LGE. FURN. rm. Elec. kit. Across
! from Bush Sch. Inq. 1M Mission.

tUKA. apt., j rms. ana Data, inquire
Hollywood Theatre.

For Reut Houses
OR LEASE: Small mod. IB. E home

at 1105 Jefferson st, by July 1st. Elect.
stove furn. $60 per mo. Call

3 BDRM. house, partly furn. $63 mo.
Inquire 1190 N. 16th.

ONE LARG rm. house. W. Salem.
Wfod range, H tV C water. Ph.

3 BDRM. house, partly furn. $80. mo.
Inouire Bligh Billiards.

2 BDRM- - 8 mi. N. of Salem. Chas. C.
Keller. Ph.

FOR SALE or lease: 27 room furn
rooming house acros from Willamette
Univ. Ph. 3317

3 RM. PART. furn. Not modern. 62
Williams Ave.

For Rent
2 NEW MOD. office's $30. & $43.

Share Turn, office $30. Busi. loc. with
living qutrs. close In on Front St. $100.
Warehouse So. Com'l $45. Basement for
Storage. $50. Leases available to suit
tenant Larsen Home tV Loan Co.

;imD Used Piano H L Stiff
TRUCKS FOR RENT

Blankets furn t7 S Liberty Pn
RENT A Singer Electric Portable

Sewing machine by the month in your
own home. Reasonable rates. Delivery
and pickup. Singer Sewing Machine
Co. 12" N. Commercial. Phone 33512

Hwwi H L Stiff
TRUCKS and cars lor rent Blankets

furnished Smitty's Clipper Service
Center and Churcu Phone

Ground Floor Rooms
Suitable for office or stores. State

Finance Co tel
OFFICE SPACES and desk spaces

for rent ot leae Ph.
FURNISHED office space on mezza-

nine with ground floor display window
if wanted. CaU

Wanted to Rent
POLICE OFFICER, wife and 2 daugh-

ters, want 2 bdrm. house In city. Ph.

COUPLE and 4 yr. old child urgently
need 1 or 2 B.R. partly furn. duplex
or houe. Call

EMPLOYED couule need one or two
hedrm. furn. house. Best of references.
No ririnkinr. no pets. Phone

APARTMENT to rent, bv emDloved
couple. Preferable basement Write

-2 Adair village.
A BUSINESS MAN urgently needs

an unfurn. 2 B. K. home, can
3 BDRM house. Will furnish dam

age bond if desired. Ph. or
3--

FOR ONE YEAR or longer 2 or 3
bedrm. home by July 3th. Must be near
bus line and reasonable rent. Will take
good care of your property. Ph. 35652.

REFINED young lady wishes court
apt. or small house, cooking facilities,
private bath. Close in with garage pre- -
ferrcrt. call Mr. Brocxway,

3 B.R. MODERN furn. house by Sept.
1. Couple with 10 mo. child. Excellent
references. Call J

LOCAL business man desires to lease
a 3 room modern suburban view home
with some acreage. Might consider
option to buy. Adult family. Will pay
6 months rent in advance if desirable.
Call or Eve.

2 BDRM. house, unfurn. Not over
$45 mo. On citv bus line. Ph.'

2 OR 3 BEDRM. house by local bus- -
Iness man. 3 adults. No children or
pets. Refs. Ph.

For Sale Real Estate

Suburban
21 A. S bedrm home. Large L. R.

Fireplace. DR. B. Nook. Dble plumb-
ing. Baa tt. Good trout stream. Family
orchard. Berries.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
$43 S. Commercial Ph Eve

BY OWNER: New 3 bdrm. house on
lge. lot. 1460 so,, ft. floor area. Montag
oil furnace, $2800 FHA committment.
530 niinour st off Center.

BY OWNER: New 2 bedrm. home
elos In. weU built. Ph. 23438 or call
at 8" N. Cottage.

2 HOUSES in Labuh VilL 3 blks. E.
Fish Mkt See a m. to $ p m. wk. da.
A. E. Reese. Ht. . box 122

2 YR. OLD - 2 bdrm. house, plastered
auto, oil beat venitian blinds large

dining rm. and utility - 1 block from
store and bus. 2 blocks to school. A
buy tf sold soon. 4930 Wolf SL, Keiaer.
PH

BY OWNER: New 2 bdrm. home. F
H A terms. STSe dn Phone

; LEAVING
FOR CALIT0RMA

SACRIFICE NEW BEDROOM ROME
Tile kitchen, bath upstairs and down.

Hardwood floors throughout. Full plas-
tered basement 4k Plastered garage.
Lots of storage space. Terraced back
yard. Cost over 919.000 to build. .Will
sab for 814.900. some terms. Also will
consider cheaper bouse in trad. For
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
All new equipment. Ideal location for
expanding business. Can be handled
with only $4400.

OUTSTANDING 110 AC. FARM
All in cultv. No better looking crop

anywhere. Wheat. Oats. Vetch. Barley
at summer fallow. Water under pres-
sure to house aV barn from gesjcl spring.
Also creek At S ac. pasture. Good. mod.
6 rm. home. 2 baths, lge. good barn,
new 40x20 chicken hse, new brooder
hse, lge. hog hse, on paved rd. Priced
only $26,000 with all crops. If you are
interested in a good farm don't fail
to see these crops.

NELSON & NELSON
Multiple Listinjr Realtors

Personal Service by Men Who
Specialize

702 N. Hieh Ph. 22

2 BJL RANCH style, full, dry bsmt,
oil furn, lovely wooded lot. 2 fireplaces.
$11,500. 643 Ratcliff Dr. R. V. Lorenz.
Ph.

BY OWNER: 2 B. R. Home. hwd.
firs., recently built, on bus line, choice
location. 391 Rosernont ave.. W. Salem.

3 Choice Buys
130 ft. SUte St. frontage close In.

No. 3 zone, with mod. 3 B.R. home.
Cor lot.

Subdivision Property
10 A. Portland Rd. frontage. Excep-

tionally nice 3 B R. home and out
bldgs. Will consider' good home in
trade.

SUBURBAN
23 A. good soil, beautiful 3 B R. mod.

home. Dble gar. and new out bldgs.
Will consider trading for. income prop-
erty. Call Mr. Noonchester.

H. E. Corey Real Estate
1365 N. Broadway Ph.

Eve. t

Easy Terms
2 bdrm. house, nice lot with fruit

trees. Bendix washer goes. Total price
$5500. $2400 will handle.

Trailer Home
Good trailer house and 2 heavy duty

trailers for sale, stationed on lot close
to state bldgs. WiU ' lease lot for 3
years for $35 month. Price $3500.

Art Madsen Realtv Co.
1326 SUte St. Ph.
SMALL DOWN PAYTTnOW VACANT

2 B R. Hse. $4950. bus at door. Nice
cot tape. 2 lots, creek, trees. $4750.

WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE
172 S. Liberty St. Ph.
S6500-S100- 0 fln-S- SO Mo.

3 bedrm. home furnished, full base-
ment. Automatic sawdust furnace,
large lot. Immediate possession. Call

Allen Jones or
Mabel Needhatn. Realtors

341 SUte St.. Rni. 4 Upstairs
Ph. Res.

$1,000 DOWN
3 bedroom home with full basement,

attached garage. Hardwood floors.
New Paint. $9,500. No; 220.

COLLEGE HEIGHTS
Beautiful home with a beautiful

view. Large dining 8t living room. 2
firenlaces. double garage. Finished
basement, lovely patio This house has
all the extras. Price $23,500. No. 244-- A

SUBURBAN RANCH
3 homes on 40 acres. 1 home very

modem with fireplace, basement, auto
heat. Also older type ed room home.
Year round creed, excellent barn. Just
the place for a lot of fun for the entire
family. Only $11,600. with very easy
terms. No. 1054.

$50 DOWN
$35 per month for livable unfinished

home with chimney. ; wiring and ex-
terior completed on lot 65x117. Subur-
ban. Good bus service.

FHA. Loans Multiple Listings

Reimann for Real Estate
201 South High Street Ph.
Eve & Sun.

$4750
Nearly new 4 room: house, large lot.

creek, nice location. All new houses.

$9950
Lot 100x190. 2 B.R,- livingroom,

kitchen, bath, large garage,
unf. upsCairs. full bsmt. furnace. Easy
terms can be arranged.

CaU D. L. BISHOP

CHAS. HUDKTNS 4 SON
Over 27 years' in Salem

250 N. High St. Phone

Bargain Hunters
A Million Dollar View form these

windows. Has 2 BRs Lge. Kit., good
bsmt. On Terrace Drive. West St lem
$1250 dn. will handle. Price $5250.

Also
On Wallace Road, about 7 miles out

2 good acres and modem 2 BR. house
Rm. up for more. Lge. dble garage A
workshop. Owner is, anxious to sell
and has reduced the price to $6800.

B. Isbenvood Realtor
2007 N. CapiUl St

Office Ph. Eve. 22147 or
BY OWNER: 2 bdrm. hse, central --

hr located 622 N. 17h st.

KING WOOD HEIGHTS
2 BR home, bsmt, rumpus rm, oil

heat. 9 fireplaces, i new carpeting.
FJIA. call owner.

NEARLY new 2 bdrm. hse. $3000.
$1300 dn. Ino. 840 SCanitol Apt. 1.

BY OWNER: 2 BR. view home. 243
Alice Ave. Ph.

BY OWNER: Modern 3 bdrm., util-tt- y

rm, gas range, oil heat insulated,
att. gar. Lot $3 x 160. Reasonable. Ph.

3 Bedrms 2 Acre
Ranch style, cement foundation, plas-

tered. L--
R D R, kitchen, nice garden,

chicken bouse, a grand deal for $7500.
Terms.

$4,750
WIU take car. 9 bedrm. unfin. home

with furniture. Call Mr. North or Mr.

Rawlins Realty
(Hollywood Dist)

Ph. 9 --4664 ; Eve.
rOR efficient and effective sales

service call the Salem itealty Co. NOW
You will not need a mirror in this

house, )ust look at your reflection In
the floors. 1 BR, full, basement, almost
new oil furnace, near McKUnley school
$18 300. FHA. Corat $8,400.

We have 2 better 4 BR, homes, walk-tn- jr

dlsUnce. $1200 ,& $16,000,
Why throw away money for rent,

we have new homes that can be
bought for $613. dn. $70. per mo, fire-
place. H.W. floors. ; large lota, total
price $8,500. f

9 Acres tt. almost all la fruit at
berries, good 1 BR, borne, large barn.
Very good location. $12,300.

I's Acres NE good asms, sue
lawn, flowers 8 shrubs, ease, boat, in-
sulated. Good terms. $SJ06v

Larsen Home '& Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service
M4 ft. Coml St. Ph. 3-8-388 Eve:

NEW HOME
3 Bdrms.

APT. HOUSE SPECIAL

16 units, completely furn, excep-
tionally fine location. Excellent con-
dition inside and out. decorated last
vear. Income $7590.00 annually. Call
Coburn L. Crabenhorst.

For i Sale
BY OWNER

New Modern 2 Br. home with large
back yard, fenced in. complete new
patio and outdoor fireplace and gar-
age In Walnut Park.

CALL 2-53-
48

for appointment

BY OWNER
NEW 2 BEDROOM mod. plastered

house, electric water heater, oil furn .
8 lots. 47 20-ye-ar old walnut trees. Pri-
ced right to sell. Inquire Jefferson Bus
Terminal. Jefferson. Oregon.

45 A.. 5 rm hou;
utility rm.. completely furn, dble. ga-
rage and workshob. familv orchard 874
CcePh.2rJ637Imm. nosy

WALLACE ROAD SPECIAL
Locrted just 810 of a mile from

west end of bridge large 2 bedroom
home with unfinished upsUirs: base-
ment; furnace; Urge lot; its almost
new: vacant: Immediate possession:

down Pavient- - BaL monthly.cat,.
MATTSON & ROETHLTN
Ph REAL ESTATE 231 N. High

JiJPj-334-3-I72- 4 -

$1000 DOWN
Southwest corner of Cross Cottage.

Please do not disturb renter. Phone
for appointment. Full price $4250.

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
455 Court St.. PhoneJ:XeJJMr. Cjg5053

Exra good new home on Ratcliff
drive, mi. weather stripped, electric
heat. Venetian blinds, extra large lot.
make us an offer.

Goodwin and McMillin
REALTORS

PHO. 34707 484 Court Eve 24773. 2728.!

Walnut Park
By owner, nearly new home, full

basement, fireplace in basement and
living rm. Large lot. plenty of flowers
and shrubs. 1400 ft. of floor space be-
sides garage. Imme. possesion. Priced
low. For Appointmentjihowner 33734.

ACREAGES. FARMS. HOMES
Call Bill Jones for appointment

Ralph Bent Real Estate
2330 S Com'l. St. Ph. 33123

ENGLISH style 8 rm house. 3 bdrms
breakfast nook, f.c.b.. uto oil. I860
5 High Ph.

BY OWNER
3 bdrm. Englewood home, furnace,

fireplace, full basement. Imm. occuoan-cv- .
$10.100. 1665 Madison. Ph.

A REAL BUY
Large Liv rm. with fireplace. 2

bdrms , full din. rm. with French dr.
opening onto patio and beautiful back
yd. large landscaped lot with view of
the c'tv Priced; $9,000. Will take
limit FHA. loan. Call Bon Cleary
Walter Musprave Realtors
1211 Edgewater Ph. Eve:

OUTSTANDING BUY
Nearly new 2 B.R. home. H.W.

floors, elec. or oil heat, inside utility
rm.. fenced in yard, excellent for
children. A real buy at $8000.00 $1800
down.

$9000.00
A distinguished looking home at

low cost. Brick entrance way adds ot
attractive design. 2 B.Rms., comfort-
ably sized liv. rm Din. rm. Sc
kitchen. Full basement, furn. dble
garage. $2000 dn. will handle.

4 BED ROOMS $8950
Where else can you find a big

family sized home for this money.
The lot alone with its 230' frontage
and hosts of shade and fruit trees is
worth a third of the asking price.
Owner is moving to Calif. Very anx-
ious to sell.

Walter Musgrave Realtors
1211 Edgewater St; Ph.

4 B.R. Home close in on south com-
mercial, auto heat, large lot. can have
high income for small cash outlay.

Goodwin and McMillin
REALTORS

PH. 34707 - 484 Court. Eve. 24773, 27283
OR TRADE for trailer house. 3 rm.
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

1 ACRE. 4 ini. unf in. house. Small
barn. Strawbriie;s Sc raspberries.
Priced tor quick sale. 1420 Candlewoo
Dr. ;

ItutineM Opportunities

APARTMENTS
HIGH NET RETURN

13 rrn. apart . hie. Well furn .

rentjls plu lge. owners apt . owner
reports 15". net income on bargain
price of Sis 5io i

STROXT REALTY
959 S. 15th l Ph.- - 25323

APT. HOUSES. $12,000 and $15 000
Another apt. hse. S2S.500. s

Income SUia plus owners. Cons-ide- r

Salem sub. or Eugene property in
trade.

WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE
172 S. Liberty St Ph. 37113

BKrtL'lY SHOP for. sale by twutr;
Librral terms. : This excellent 'pp r
ttinitv for rigrrt narty. Only shop ig
Pra:r:e Civ, Qreiznn or will rrn.
mcIit teadv operator on 60-4- 0 balsi
Mrs. Hugn Glasgow. P. O. Box 27j
or PK Ml i

FOR SALE: "Service Station. fixi
location in Sclera. Dumping around 10.
000 gal per mi.. to responsible party
at inven'orv Sc fixtures. Write State,
man 8P.7.

TlrlF. COMPANY INCLUDING HICK
UP TRUCK. ESTABLISHED- - THRF1
VFRS. WHO. STATESMAN Box 828

FOR RENT Small restaurant, $758
mo. plus inventory of supplies. 1445 N,
Com l. S

LRG. CORNER snow room and tor
age space. To ,leae near Hollywood
ditt. at 1895 Fairgrounds rd.

$!5U EQUITY in small paying im-taura-nt.

No reasonable offer refused.,
Might trade for car. Other business
force, s.ile. 1 44r N. Com'l.

COMPLETE Sun equipment and stock;
for tune-u- p shop. Everything brand
new. Owner ha other interests. Ph.
.T96O0 8 a m. to 3 p.m. or 27664 eves.
Ask for Tom .

li UNIT MOTEL, all modern. Wall te
wall caroets. elec. heat. 6 mi. hnuss
with fireplace, i hdwd. floois. Paved
drive. Priced right. C W Bartell. 335$
Portend Rd ;

FOR LEASE. Service station in Hoi1
Ivwood Dist. at inventory and emiip
rhent L'nftcd Petroleum. Call EllOg
Portland. Ask for Mr. Moore or Mr.
Slkes

BEAUTY Shop for sale or lease. Very
reannih'e. Ph.; or

b76wner
Beauty salon. f valley town. Excellent

location. Established. Good clientele
Statesman box 832.

SMALL fountain-lunc- h. 1st clang
equipment. Cash or term. See the-owne-

at City Hall. West Salem. No
able to run. Mast ell In 5 dav.

GROCERY STORES ;

I have several among them this down
town store that had gross sales oi
over $?0O.CO0 last yr. Doing rash buss.
Sale price $23,000. No. ph. info, on this,
for app. Ph.

$5500. Service station, long lease
stock Sc equip. Fine loc. Pumping
13.ono gal. mo. Ph.

ED. LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE :

44-- 1 N 14th St (

FOR SALE: One-ma- n frozen food
locker in small1 live town S1.7S cubie
foot renul scale. $20,000. terms. Lean
for cssh. Owner Reply boa 747. Thj
State ran i

APT. house, nets $100 month income,
full price $6000. Harder's Real Ertate,
(North Dallas, Oregon. Ph. 2437 Dallas.

NEW CLEAN' Restaurant. All new
eoom't. North 9E Ph.

TOR LEASE: Meat dept. EvJ.
5cnaun s am. iu o. com 1. at.

GRADE A Fountain lunch located ai
Coos Bay. Doing good bus. 150 gal. !r
cream cap. New Mills $ gal. freezer,
metal lined kitchen. All equipped, la
good cond. Cross over $34,000- - last yr.
Doing better this yr. Illness forces sale.
Write Box 183. Coos Bay or Pb. MJ.

Money to Loan

See; U For
Attractive Farm Loans !

Only 4 or 46 Int.!
I to & year' and NO commissloa I

LEO N. CHILDS, INC. I
strAi.Tnaus

344 State St Phone
a $? Twwy st arx m "t

ONE REAL BARGAIN
New 3 Bedrm. home with 16 lots on

paved road. Good water system. 3
miles out. ready to move into. $8500.

And Another 2 bedrm. home with 10
loU Sc water system on pavement too.
for $7500. This party owns this whole
works St will Uke $15,000 for aU.

ART MADSEN REALTY CO.
Ph. 35580 or 28812 1326 STATE ST.

Small Down Payment
Move in Sc complete. Plumbing &

wiring roughed in. Well. 2 bedrms. Att.
Car. ?j A. good soil. Full price $3200.00

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
945 S. Commercial Ph. Eve

Full 3 room with unfinished attic,
fire place, oak floors, house in good
shape and is really well built.

Goodwin and McMillin
REALTORS

PH. 34 707 - 484 Court - Eve. 24773. 27283

NORWAY ST. Here is a
comfortable small home,
ideal for couple. Living
room. dinette, bedroom,
kitchen and room suitable
for den or small bedroom.
Large bedroom finished in
knotty pine in garage. Also
utility room with Ben-
dix 'tisher. Nice fenced
yard. Tan is an exception-all- v

good buv at $6,500.
SEVERIN REALTY COMPANY
212 N. High St. Dial

Eve.
INCOME property in heart of Holly- -

wood Dist. Good income. Lease 5 yrs.
Chas. Powell. 1545 N. 16th. Salem.

LEO N. CHILPS, INC.
REALTORS

S ROOM plastered house. Large liv-
ing rm. Cement basement: sawdust
furnace. Close to bus. school and
store. Engelwood Dist. Price $6350.

COZY Practically new 2 bedrm.
home. Hdw. floors: elec. heat; in-

sulated. Large garage. Good location
NE. Paved street. Price onlv $8000.

MISSION BOTTOM 26 A. farm. 20
A. cultivated; about 3 A. timber. Small
lake. 6 rm. plastered house. Barn;
chicken house. Tractor and attach-
ments included in price of $15,000.

LEO N. CHILDS. INC, REALTORS
344 SUte St. Ph.

Evenings : or
$14.500.00 Candalaria Blvd.

One year old 3 B.R. Double garage.
Living room with fireplace. DR. kit-
chen, utility room. Oil furnace piped
to all rooms. Hdwd. floors throughout.
This is a lovelv home!

$13.500.00 North Ch rh St.
L.R. with fireoUce. D.R.. Kitchen. 2

B R hallway Hdwd. floors. Single gar-
age. Full Basement. All furniture goes!
- $10,000.00

1 Acre inside City limits. Older home
has L.R, D R.. kitchen. 2 B.R. Base-
ment. Furnace heat. Large single gar-
age. Lots of fruit and nuts. Could be
sub-divid-

For appointments call Len Orton

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St

Ph. Eves.
CHECK THESE TODAY

$3300. I BR, LR, Kn, St Bath
(shower! Terms.

$3250. Good small house. Plastered.
4 rooms and bath.

$5250 Older, yet substantial. 4 bed
rooms. One down. Three up. A good
buv.

$8750. Lovelv new 2 BR, home. Fire-
place. LR, DR.. Kn, Wall to waU car-Pe- L

TERMS TO SUIT
$9950. Buys year old ranch tvpe

home 3 bedrooms on one floor. Att.
Gar. $2100 Down. Bal FHA.

SALEM REALTY CO.
149 N. HIGH PHO?E

EVE.24591
HERE IT IS

New room home on a 100x100 ft.
view lot. 3 nice bedrooms, hwd. floors
thru-ou- t. fireplace, elec. heat, only
$10,000 has an $8,000 FHA. at $55 per
mo.

NEAR LESLIE JR. HIGH
3 bedrm. Eng. style home with full

bsmt. St new oil furnace, large Iv. rm.
St D. rm, fireplace.

Geo.. A. Walter Realtor
960 S. Commetial

Phone 23849 Eve. 25260
BY OWNER

Lovely new modern bungalow. 2
B. R'ms. L.R, D.R, Kit, bath. Att
garage. V. blinds. Hwd firs, thru-ou- t.

Lots of lge. closets Beautifully decorat-
ed. Fruit trees. Shrubs and lawn in.
Lot 60x148, 1 blk. to bus. $8250. 4045
Monroe Ave. Four Corners. 1 blk E. of
Laneater. Ph.

BY OWNER
Leaving State

i Acre. Nearly new 2 B.R, pecan
floors atUched garage, cement drive,
bus by door, close to school, stores.
$8300. Terms. Will uke car. trailer
house, or property as part, no reason-
able offer refused. On Garden Road.
Rt. 5, Box 114. Ph.

BEST BUYS
4 BEDROOMS

Older type home in a select location.
Walking distance from SUte House.
1 'i baths, very clean.. Will exchange
for equal value In suburbs. Total price
only $6600. Eve. Ph. or

97300 BARGAIN
Mew close in N. Elec. beat, attached

garage, private well, corner lot. WeU
worth the money. Eve. Ph. or

55.

KTNGWOOD
Select view, about 8 yara old. Good

condition. Owner leaving city. Reduced
to 99300 Reasonable offer accepted.
Eve. Ph. or 58.

FARMS
20 ACRES

Select new. choice building; site. If
you are looking tor suburban acreage
clowe to Salem this is it. A bargain for
88000. Terms ISO clieiiy trees. 10 apple.
80 pear and 308 prune trees. Eve. Ph.

03 or
S ACRES EAST

Almost new 4 rm. house. Excellent
soil, choice -- for berries. Only 15 min-
utes from downtown. Wen worth
96000. Would exchange for city home
with 9 or 3 tedrootns. Ere, Ph.
or 58.

Al Isaak & Co., Realtor
jOSP-PorOan- d Rd. Pn.

$47303 bdrrn-- Chicken bouse, shop
3 pump filling sU. on 4 A.

iasOO 3 bdrm. bom in Keizer dist.large Jbv. rm. J din. rm. on k A.
Call Harvey Huff

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Pn. Xvea. 43

BEAUTIFUL SUBURBAN ACRES
E. 13 A. Fertile, well rlra'ned Ianr on

pavm't New mod 3 BR., home. elec.
heat. lge. L. & D. Rms . tiled K. A
bath, lull basnVt with 50 cu. ft. cold
storage. NEW garage tin. into aptm't.
rented 300 cap. pllry hse . NEW 32x90
cone, fired, barn. Auto lawn spk.
svst Bldgs. Alone are worth price.
$22,000. Good terms. Extra land, with
yr. stream available.

PERFECT COUNTRY LIVING
Here on this 16 A. estate. Good rich

loam, mostly hot to t-- w.th yr. water
Close in on pav't. Very attractive 3

BR. home. elec. heat, c.itptted liv rm .

'ee. D rm . ? ipW-- . 2 rjr rarTCc n!trv
hse.. concrete floor barn. tCould be
profitable dairy set upi. When you see
charming lay-o- ut of lawns, shr-ibs- .

flowers, patio out side fireplace Ai fi"ih
pond you'll go for this at $18,500.
Teims.
BUY NOW FINE CROPS INCLUDED
130 A. all cult., rolling and level valley
loam. North. Main crops are corn,
clover fl5 A.I and gram. Very good
4 BR., home all mod conv.. 8 sUnch.
barn, new mach. shed, pltry. hse.. lge.
granerv. new 2 car garage Well loc.
for school & Mkt Only $15.!00. Terms.
Complete new line of tractor equip-m'- t.

all stock A pltry. Available at
baTHIS WILL SELL BUT QUICK?
720 A N pract. ll Cult., in fine crops
I grain, flax, seed A hay) Srall new
hse.. barn, new 24x60 mach. shed.
Only $100 per acre. Terms.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings. Personal Service
164 S. Com 1 St. Ph. Eve:

GOOD FARMS
200 Ac Wil. A Braver dam soil, exel

build's Pvd. rd. Close to sch. with or
without crop. North.

133 Ac. part unde r irrig. Good build s.

'i of crop, 35 head of voung stock &

milk cows. Goes (or $30,000
84 Ac. Howell Prairie. Good to fair

build's. All crop goes for $35,000. Ph.

ED.' LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
440 N. 14th St.

For Sale Real Estate

$500 Down
$3150 3 rm hse with attic." 'i A. Close

to store & bus. Apple Sc pear trees.
Besi of soil. North.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
Srojnm.ercialPh Eve

BY OWNER: A two bedroom plaster-
ed house, one block from Main st.
Lot is 82.5 x 165. A few nut and fruit
trees. Call evenincs. 261 West Main.
Monmouth, Oregon.

Lots

AN ACRE in city, fruit trees, can
subdivide.Agent Phim ,

HERE'S THE

PLOT
for the next Chapter in

your life ...
BeauUful Walnut Lane. Ideally locat-

ed in the fertil Keizer district just l'i
blocks from a complete shopping cen-

ter. Close to transportation and
schools.

Each lot 75x133 with plenty of room
for good living . . . and each lot with
it own water system. Restricted for
your protection. But Best Yet at a
price you just can t pass up $1000.

KENNY REAL ESTATE
475 Center Street

OFFICEPHONE2-2577HOME3-177- 0

COURT or home sites Trees, small
stream acros back. 188x218. $3700. Walt
Socolofskv. Real EsUte. Ph.
"CORNER LOT. 100x50. cor. of Oxford
and High. Inq. 1999 W. Nob Hill, eves.

: $10 DOWN I

. LOTS WITH WATER. BUS SERVICE
CLOSE TO SCHOOL Balance $15 per
month. See them today I

Reimann For Real Estate
201 South High St. Ph. 203

Sun
VIEW LOT, SK)xV8. restricted, city

water, odo. 545VisU Ave. Ph --42:
$ISrDOWN and$13 per month for

lots with fine water. On Silverton
Road close to school.

General Real Estate
2SS Center St, Open Evenings

Exchange Real Estate
TRADE LGE. home with income, re-

modeled inside for smaller hse. with
apt, duplex or 2 houses on 1 lot. Walk
orrunce prer. rn.

u ht ivrnur. . . nrmorif in Corvalus...A W mm V. W I ivfrnv '
2 blks. from college, to trade for 3
bedroom bom in Salem. Write Rieh-sr- d

Hill. 2019 Van Buren. Corvallis.
TP Ant 1 fam lie flat StUCCO tkJg.

fine location, good shape, clear debt
for farm. Also 4 apt. S business rm.
stucco bldg. Might trade for income
or land. W. B. Allison. 1804 East 4tb
Long Beach, California.

Suburban
BY OWNER: S BJL borne North.

Newly redecorated, auto, furnace, fire-

place. Urge garage and utility room.
Water system, near good school on
paved street bus service. Call

71 or 6.
'

BY OWNER
Beaut. 3 bdrm. suburban home with

acreage. East. Imm. peas, Pn. 01

for appointment.
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